
ITINERARY - Lars-Gunnar and Alison Eriksson - VISIT TO AFRICA - 18 A
pril / 9 June 1973

ROUTE

CONTACT ADDRESSES

Thursday, 19th April
Friday, 20th April

Saturday, 28th April

(Tue. 1.5.73)

(Tue.8.5.73)

Sunday, 13th May

Saturday, 19th May

Geneva

Cairo

(SR 348) 13.55

19.55

Cairo (AF 489) 01.50

Addis Ababa 06.00

Addis Ababa (ET 783) 11.15
Khartoum 11.40

Khartoum

Juba

Open

Juba

Entebbe

Nairobi

Open

Nairobi (OA 103) 06.20
Johannesburg 09.05

Johannesburg(SA 127) 13.30

Manzini



14.40

Manzini (WZ 104) 08.00
Johannesburg 09.20

Johannesburg(SA 172) 11.00

BI antyre

Blantyre

Lusaka

12.55

(QZ 611) 14.45

16.55

Mr Ingvar Karlen
SIDA

P.O. Box 1142
Addis Ababa, Ethiopia

The Resident Representative
UNHCR
P.B. 2560
Khartoum, Sudan

Multi Service and Vocational
Training Centre,

International Agency for
Cooperation in Development,
P.B. 32
Juba, Sudan

International University
Exchange Fund,

P.O. Box 42848
Nairobi, Kenya

Ephesus House
P.O. Box 547
Mbabane, Swaziland

The Representative
UNHCR Branch Office
P.O. Box 2542
Lusaka, Zambia



(Itinerary for visit to Africa, 1973 contd.)

ROUTE

CONTACT ADDRESSES

Saturday, 26th May

Thursday, 31st May

Tuesday, 5th June

Friday, 8th June
Saturday, 9th June

Lusaka (Â£C 860) 14.30

Dar-es-Salaam 17.35

Dar-es-Salaam(QC 433) 08.00
Kinshasa

Kinshasa

Dakar

Dakar

Freetown

Freetown

Dakar

Dakar

Geneva

14.35

(PA 185) 18.30

01.35

(GH 541) 09.00
11.00

(WT 965) 18.45
20.50

(SR 203) 09.55
16.00

UNHCR Representative for



Tanzania,

P.O. Box 2666
Dar-es-Salaam, Tanzania

The Representative
UNHCR
P.B. 3125
Dakar, Senegal

Mr I. Cole
Fourah Bay College
University of Sierra Leone
Freetown, Sierra Leone

3.4.73 - aw

********


